178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2136 • 03/14/25 • Page 1 of 5
TEK Global Track
2 Circuit/2 Neutral, 120V
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Global TEK track is a 120V power supply track for Amerlux track-lighting fixtures.
Featuring a well-designed extruded aluminum profile which allows suspension

* Specify finish (-WT, -BT, -ST (gray))
Consult factory for other T-Grid options
 Track Ordering Information
 Component Ordering Information (ordered separately)
 Mounting/Suspension Ordering Information (ordered separately, see page 4 for details)
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-2136 • 03/14/25 • Page 3 of 5
TEK Global Track
2 Circuit/2 Neutral, 120V
PROJECT:            TYPE:
 Product Details
 TEK Track Components
 TEK Track Configuration
HTEKTEKXTSGES 1C GES 2C
BASE
1 5/16”
1 5 /
16
”
1 7 /
16
”
TEK11 - Live End, left (standard)
TEK12 - Live End, right (reverse)
(used for Conduit feed also)
a.  TEK39 - T Connector, feedable
(adjustable right polarity)
b.   TEK40 - T Connector, feedable
(adjustable left polarity)
TEK21 - Straight Connector
(Compatible with XTS, TEK &
HTEK track)
TEK14 - Live Center Feed
TEK24 - Adjustable
Connector
TEK41 - Dead End
(Compatible with XTS, TEK &
HTEK track)
TEK38 - X Connector,
feedable
TEK34 - L Connector, feedable
(adjustable universal polarity)
3 1/4” 3 1/16”1. 2. 3. 4.
5. 6.
5”
5”